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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTELTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax. 65651240

Co Reg Mo : 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
/MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHI
MR NG CHIW CHONG, ALVIN (WU Cust No/Hane i |
ZHIZHONG, ALVIN) Reg No/Reg Date SLR30G7F / 10/08/201
BLE 2138 PUNGGOL WALK Date In/Mileage / 0
#18-771 Chassis No KNAFZ411MJ5729890
SINGAPORE 822213 Engine No G4FGEHG72530
Contact No Mobile: 98809330 Make/Model KTA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SK SR
Colour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMO0DB1 Cash  22/06/2018/ 14:10  QuD 747 / DonBong 30477
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount , |
E PNTBBOOO (5 dow §>Y 2200.00
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KITS, )
LH HEADLAMP ASSY, FRONT BUMPER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER R
£ PNT98000 Speed 12k0 l)idﬁ!
PAINT WORK SPRAY FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BODY KIT,
LH FRONT FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION |
A 54900099 Lo ,aﬂ./n’ﬂ
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
E PNTBB00O beo grho
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST
A 10028901 200.00 }~
T0 CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK LSING HI-SCAN PRO|TEST /
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
M SUNDRY [&0 ;id./uu
TO SEAL FRONT AIR DAM KIT
M SUNDRY [yoee ‘p/blu
SUNDRIES
M NEW K3 TEMPTATION RED KIR 1.00 1177.00 00.00 C-“ 1177.00-4
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD,LH 1.00 2209.00 00.00| Se&r2209.00
M COVER-FR BUMPER 1.00 633.00 00.00| (/& 633.00
M BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH 1.00 12.00 00.00 ~ 12.00
M BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH 1.00 12.00 00.00 - 12.00
M LAMP ASSY-FRONT FOG,LH 1.00 241.00 00.00 < 241.00
/%jpﬂntn kY
p){ﬂ[[? r (N1
LKK Auto Consullants hence nolily
. i 4..| T ?
Qo gurum b¢ puid
¢‘mfim 'y mﬂ:tﬂl by, J ]
* Sptonpiony Nett 8,794.00
sho 7% GST on 4794.00 615.58
Achriowiedged by A
Sigrans Total Payahle 9,409.58
Ai#herized signatory and company stamp

Valldity of this estimate 15 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document,

no signature 13 required.

Extimated costs gquoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate (s based on our initial inspectionm and does mot include
any additional parts ar labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasfonally wern or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that &
deposit of 500 of the above estimate is payahle before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chegue, You must also agree to pay full smount for renewsl of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing

the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 1
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From: Shu Pei [LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 8:52 AM

To: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Rasul (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Cheng Jo Jo; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Admin A
Subject: FW: SLR3097P (KIA) - FINALIZE

Attachments: scan.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM(1) jpeg. WhatsApp Image

2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM(2) jpeg: WhatsApp Image 2018-07-03 at 3.56.38 PM jpeg,
WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at 1.08.00 PM jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at
1.08.01 PM Jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-07-05 at 11.44.36 AM jpeg; WhatsApp
Image 2018-07-05 at 11.44.57 AM jpeg

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that; -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18011535/R1pb3 Rasul / Hsiao Tong

Ta check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

feat Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin
LKK Auto Comsultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall) thup= @ kkaute.com | fax: 6741-4108

Hlk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4089313)

From: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September 2018 4:27 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ilkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow @cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Al Ting <aiting.lol@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo
lo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SLRID97P (KIA) - FINALIZE

Dear Sir/Madam,
Pis. refer to attached files and photos.
Kindly confirm finalized amount of 5 6,594.00 before Gst for SLR3097P,

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service
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@(@: Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Camage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T +65 G568 4658 « F +65 6565 1240 - www cyclecamade com.sq

o . .
‘9 A member of the lardine Cycle B Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.
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CYOLE & CaPRIAGE

MODEL : aafeenAe K3 1.6 A O
WIP : 204%

Material S L-}gmq .do

Labour 3 2,515.00 :
Sub-Total $ 6, 544. 90 1
Less 2% Disc $ =

Less Excess : § -

Total $ 654490

GST 7% $ el .S%

Grand Total - § 1 055.59

e e ——
Finalise By/Date | Laviey o~ 05/0qi¥
)

I
|
E i REVERT BACK WITHII 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL FROGEED WITH INVOICING

| SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK L WORIKING DAYS

¢ TP vehicle ng: <kss30T (Avs)
’ elewm  Gla savch {_,_. ﬂ‘?-ﬂﬂ

v cleem lees  of  wsE.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Co Weg Ko : 199405410K

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684567 Fax 65651240

G657 Reg Mo ; MR-B500111-

Invoice Name & Addrass Owner Name & Vehicle Info
p =
IWIZHONG, ALYIND Reg No/Reg Date SLE30UIR / 10/08,2017
BLE 2138 PUNGGOL WALK Date In/Mileage 03/07 /2018, 1025
Pla-171 41 IMI5720800 /FSZ 15N
SINSAPORE 829713 Chassis/Package I:H:lf.if lfHJ: 2989( 15
Engine No GAFGGHE 72530
Contact Mo ~Mobile: OBBDG330 Make/Model KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A 5% SR
02/071) Colour/Trim KR TEMPTATION RED / WK SATUHN BLACK
| AccountNo  Terms Date/Time Printed  CSE Operator WIP No
Froaoan Cash 05/09 /20187 16:08 Lo 884 / Laura Songousn 10477
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amaunt
v 54 099 TR e
CHECK WIEING AMD CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
W= RN ] i W
AHEY OUT DIAGHOSTIC CHECE USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
ISING HI-SCAN BRD TESI
INDIRY I
(EAL FHONT ARIR DAM KIT
M SRy 20,00 ¢
aUnNDRIES
| LiSTGE - '8
{EREW UAMAGED VARTS ON FRORT BODY KITS, LH HEADLAME ASSY,
FRONT BUMBEE . SEPATE LM FRONT FENDER
| & W T Ll |r"-.
SPHAY PRAINT FRONT SUMPER FALE, FRONT BODY KIT, LW FRONT FENDER,
AND AFFECTED PORTIONS
PET ML 157,008 60004
BEMOVE AND INSTALL FRUNT PARKING ASSIST !
AT RSSY-HEAD,LH = 1.00 2209,00 00.00 2208.00 ¢
AVED-FE SUMPTR 1.00 B3Z.00 O0.00 633.00 4
L NEW LY GRAVITY BLUE B4AW - 1.00 1704 0D.00 | R
F11
AkA AN ASAINST SESS30OLT
IA: [R.06.20]8
WIRNETUR: WASUL Z./7.2018
“Guuvantes yowr worrgnly, mointain with Cyecle 8§ Carrioge. ”
Farts 4.019.00 lNett 6,594.00
Labour £30.00 7% GST on 6594.00 461.58
Standard Menu 0.00
APMESRERIOSAE 2,145.00 Total Payable 7,065,568
|'II.|1.|j|||J!.Ei|‘1 Jah 0.00
sundry/Othors 200.00
Total (w/e GST) §,594,00

Ihks is mot an official tan invoice.
This is a computer generated docusment. mo signature is required.

Page 1 of 1
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fitps

Service Request Details
Claim
SEMOOKW1

Referance

None &

Loss Date
June 14, 2018

Reguest Date
June 22,2018

Due Date
June 29, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of LoSs
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Partal

LK AUTD COML TANTS PTELTD(TR)] =

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLR3097P

Make
TPVD KIA

—

T VTR qUESTE Fim
A M'mmm”m‘v

nm_mm_mw'mmwmwmmmmmem I
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 3:33 PM

To: Don Bang Kiong Hua (kionghua bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg)

Cc: Admin A; assignments; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: SLR 3097P *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011535/pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS

5301T{AXA) & SLR 3097P ON 14/06/2018]

Your Rel: SLR 3097F without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASMI1B011535/pb3

Hi Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 5301T(AXA) & SLR 3097P ON 14,/04/2018
We reter to the above matter.

Flease be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the llability is clear
and shall proceed with direct setflement for the aobove mentioned case,

Flease note that this e-maill is on without prejudice bosis which does net amount 1o an authorisation of
repalr to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the domages according to the nature of the
accident,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.
Flease note that all finalisation subject insurer's opproval.
Kindly amange for survey.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving

the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by elther party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Hest Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Homdler
LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payit Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(4080933)



902018 Claim Portal

< Re:lA uploaded

Type
O Information

Message
Hi Labout is high, pls try to reduce further. thanks VO

;._,.]q,x--— B EW‘AF‘WLL{. L"J'MLJF

"L“L"'L [caolnq L" e bv-"p*-"" p"* !"“f{“""’('*
LW 4er pce -l |- Jan -ty

fl_rl.—'-r

hitps {ivp smartclaims s com sgiclalm-portalihtmilindex-vendor-service-requasts_hir




12142018 Claim Portal

L KK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP = hen

<MANDATE IA> - SSMOOKW1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
< sKks 5301TFC!I) & SLR 3097P PB ON 14/06/20185'

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 1003%. Insured collided onto third party parked vehicle. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to
settie at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to $7.417.58(all-in). According to surveyor,
labour is justified, Labour $550.00 x 1.5days = $825.,00, Spray paint: $420,00 x 3panels = $1,240.00
Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction, Hsiao Tong -

14 Dec 2018

hitps:/ivp.smariciaims.axa.com.sg/claim-ponalhimlfindex-vendor-service-reguests. himi#service-reguasts/view-message/?serviceReguesiNumba ... 1)1



i, W e Comparny Rugintration e, 170007 1508
10 AVE |, #I2-2E PAYA UL ESTHSTHIAL PR, SINGAPURE S8030 TIL | i) a25a 0861 FAX | (e8] 62564015

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 14.12.2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 14.06.2018
Date of appointment 25.06.2018
Date of survey 02.07.2018
Location of survey CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SLR 3097pP

Make and Model Kia Cerato (1591cc)

Date of registration 10.08.2017

Excess NIL

Market Value/ Book Value 5 78,000,00 |(est)

Parf/COE Rebate 5 52,003.00 |(est)

Nett Value/ ERV S 25,997.00 |(est)
Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | s 8,794.00 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 4,019.00
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour S 2,575.00
Supplementary NIL
Total S 6,594.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) .

|Number of days for repair |

|1 &=




.-...l-; am Pw Lo oty Mpgistratis Wa 1 F0G0T 18AK
1T AVE T PRSPy A I PSE S THEAL PAME, STNGAPONRE Sineit THL - iias) a25s5061 FAN - e a2Tag N d
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 7,055.58 |~
Loss of use (bdays x 560.00) S 360.00 T
Loss of rental MNIL
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees s 2.00 }-
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 7,417.58

o



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 Decernber 2018 9:34 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

PE SEMT R SUBECT BOOY
(7] 12/26/18 307 PM OH Vale R MANDATE A - He Pl -

SAMODKW] [ACCIDEMNT pracess sk
INVOLVING 5K5 per 1A,
S30ATION & SLR anks V0O
FOTTHTPI OM
14/04/201H]

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—-Original Message—-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 26 December 2018 3:12 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——-Qriginal Message-—-

From: vale.oh@axa.com.sg [mailto:vale.oh@axa.com.sg|

Sent: Wednesday, 26 December 2018 3:09 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 53326, vehicle number SLR3097P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8MOOKW1.
Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG.
https://www.avg.com
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Hama of Policyholder  : Ny Chin Chong,Alvin(Wu Zhizhong, Alvin) Vahicle No. : SLR30GTP

Pariod of Insurance + 11 Aupg 2017 To 10 Aug 2018 Policy No. : 1TD003T52S
Engine No. ' GAFGGHAT2530 Endorsement No,
Chassis Na. : KMAFZ411MJ5728800 lszued Datn 2 Aug 20T
| MakaiMode! : KIA Camto K3 1.8 5%
Engine CapecilyTannage : 1,591.00 GC Sum insurd © Markat Valus First Year of Regisirabon - 2017
Drvier Blasiriation NA O Poak Car = Mo Insiising with COE/PARF  ~ vas
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA FTE LTD
MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

TO + AXA INSURANCE SINGAFPORE FTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01
SINGAPORE DGBE11
VEHICLE OWNER : MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZHIZHONG, ALVIN)
MOTOR POLICY NO  : 1700037525 REGISTRATION NO ¢ SLR3097F
VEHICLE MODEL : CERATO K3 1.6 A 5X 5R WIF NO t 30477
ACCIDENT DATE : 14.06.2018 THIRD PARTY : SKS5301T
REPAIRER'S NAME : CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
KIA SERVICE CENTRE
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609338

1/ We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that the payment of
the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in full and final settlement
of my claim.

1

]
§

-

OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE ; )
DATE ; &/ f/;cr‘{
' 3:0$

TIME : l




@D
Cycie & Carriage Kla Pte Ltd
Eia Customes Seryice cantre
209 Bagndan Gardens Singapore G0E339
T G568 4555 F 6569 1056 W kia.com
Company No  199305%410K

Our ref : SLR3097P Date : | 1" January 2019
Your ref: CC4/ASMI18011535/pb3

Hsino Tong, Chew (Case Handler)
LKK Auto Consultants Pre. L.
Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Ubi Avenue | #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sir'Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLR3097P

Kindly be informed that our customer Mr. Ng Chih Chong, Alvin, owner of vehicle
registration no. SLR3097P (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no.
SKS5301T which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below

Repair cost : $ 7,055.58

Loss of use : $ 300.00 (S60.00 x 5 days)
GlA search fee $ 2.00

Total $ 7,357.58

We are pleased o enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at
andre.chow(@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this
letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
CYCLE & CARRIAGEKIA PTELTD

MANAGER
ERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

@@ Exceptional Journeys

he Power to Surprise CYCLE & CARRIAGE



S UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE J08030 TEL 2 (063 62503501 FAN - (063 nISnd 1=

29 JUNE 2018

JENNY LIM MUI CHYE
BLK 820 YISHUN STREET §!
#12-656

SINGAPORE 760820

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCH/ASMI8011535/phd

YOUR REF  : P2078364 (SKS 5301T)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 5301T AND SLR 30977 ALONG/AT NORTH POINT
CARPPARK ON 14/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner
of SLR 3097F against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our
fuvour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should vou not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 davs from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following o

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 davs from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Drriver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statermnent and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

IT you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge nnd zonsent.



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewhti@lkkauto,com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist vou more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 67423197

FAX:6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht/@ lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

MG CHIH CHONG Al (“the third party claimant”)

APT BLK 2138 PuMatol walk 4771 8223 (o qqeacs) owner of
¥

SLR 26977P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
CYCULE = CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

I:
of

(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use(“claim”) for my vehicle no. SLR3097P

: g | _
that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on _ & 26 2012
HORTHPOINT STy MALL CARPARK

SK55%0IT

(date) along

(location) Involving vehicle no/s
(*the accident*).

| further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being
made in favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

o6

Dated this ' ° day of (month) 20 ' (year)

X

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop”




.49 redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOOKW1
INSURED D JENNY LIM MUI CHYE

DISCHARGE V

We/l, NG CHIH NG ALVIN [ NG ALVIN), NRIC NO. 58005459| hereby agres to accept
the sum of dollars SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND CENTS FIFTY EIGHT ONLY
(§$7,357.58) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of
whatever kind Including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have
against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKS 53017

a5 @ result of an accident along NORTH POINT CITY MALL CARPARK on 14/06/2018 which we/|
were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pilllon/ insurer of mator vehicle no. SLR 3097P.

We/l hersby declare that the said insurer or owner and/aor driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKS 5301T in connection directly or indirectly with the
sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that wefl are/am the person(s) entitled to recalve the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement

It is understood and agreed that payment herein |s made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKS 5301T,

Dated this 15 day of F'\Ff ' 'L 20 1! 9
[

Claimant’s Signature - if/
NRIC no./ Company Stamp . SecesSE5q1
Occupation/ Business 1T Executive
Address IS Compassuale Bows HO6-12 , SH44 8IS
Telephone No. : 42804335
Witness's Name c_Lanny  soMG ol

e (S
Witness's Signature : KS[C f'\

U= A e S

Witness's NRIC No. . S9FRSIEHT TN

Eh oisprse Pro Lid (Compas F"Er Mo VOGETIEN
7 Shenton W, 22501 AXA Toss:. Sinupon DEEE11
gt Lamimm g 47

55 GAND AREE FEn =55 BIIA 2500 Wekinite mwvacgus fom, 4



% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 193405410K G57 Reg Wo 1 MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MR NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU Cust No/Name /NG CHIH CHONG, ALVIN (WU ZH1ZHO
ZHIZHONG, ALVIN) Reg No/Reg Date 5LR3I0GTP J 10/08/2017
C/0 AXA [NSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 03/07/2018/ 7025
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
F
8 SHENTON MAY #24-01 Chassis/Package KNAFZ41IMJS72989C /FS215N
SINGAPORE DEBA1L Engine No GAFGGHET 2530
Contact Ne Make/Mode| KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A 53X 5R
02/01/ Colour/Trim K3R TEMPTATION RED / WK SATURN BLACK
Account No  Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CSK00001 Cash 04/01/2019/ 14:37 LD BB4 / Lauro Songcuan 30477 B1387737
Description of Goods | Sarvices Qty Unit Prica Disc% Amount
A 54900090 30.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 10028901 200.00

TO CARRY DUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST

M SUNDRY 180.00
SEAL FRONT AIR DAM KIT

M SUNDRY £0.00
SUNDRIES

5 SPECIALISTJOB B25.00

RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY KI1TS, LH HEADLAMF ASSY,
FRONT BUMPER, REPAIR LH FRONT FENDER

5 SPECIALISTJOB 1260.00
SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER FACE, FRONT BOOY KIT. LW FRONT FENDER,
AND AFFECTED PORTIONS

5 SPECIALISTJOB 60.00
REMOYE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASS1ST

X LAMP AS5Y-HEAD,LH 1.00 2209.00 00.00 22049.00
X COVER-FR BUMPER 1.00 £33.00 00.00 633.00
X NEW K3 GRAYITY BLUE B4U 1.00 1177.00 ©0.00 1177.00
I TEXT
TP AXA CLAIM AGAINST SKS53017
0OA: 14.06.2018
SURVEYOR: RASUL 2.7.201B
‘Guagrontee your warronty, mointain with Cycle & Corrigge.”
Parts 4,019.00 Nett 6,594.00
Labour 230.00 7% GST on  6594.00 461.58
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 2,145.00 Tatal Payable 7,055.58
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 200.00 Total Due 7,055.58
Total (w/o G5T) 6,594.00

Paymant should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank yai.,
Any dispute to the involce must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 1



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
8 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANC Phone. +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday S8am to S5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-094006

Date of Request: 22/06/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Camiage Automotive Pte Lid

241 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159831

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 22/06/2018

Enquiry By Don Bong Kiong Hua

TP Vehicle No, SKSE3NT

Accidenl Date 14/06/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SS)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is & computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Date
[X] GIRO [ | Cash | ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseacti... 22/6/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
l‘u‘-hlm No: ]SI-{E 5301T {insd veh) | Model: ACERATO K3 1.6A
ISLR 3097P (TP veh) _

[Date of Accident: [14/06/2018 ‘

Global Sum Settlement [ 1 Yes [ [X] No

Repair Estimate 5 9,400 Eﬁ

Final Repair Cosl $ 7,055.58

Loss of Use 5 300.00 Sdays at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) g days

LTA | GIA Search Fee 8 2.00

Others: | S| 0.00 |

Final Setiement Sum ?.35?.5q

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agread Liabiiity (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:
22

PR —

Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD - 7,357,
JOAMNNE LEE KHANG MIN 0S0s2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 62556 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No' 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref CC4/ASM18011535/R1pb3q2

R AP sas811 ome:ososzo ||
ATTN:VALE OH Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKS 53017 Veh. Inspected SLR 3067P
Policy No. VPA/P207B364 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MO0KWA Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIACERATO K3 1.8A c.c 1591
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMAFZ411MI5T720880 Colour RED
Odometer 7025 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/45R17 NEXEN B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/45 R17 NEXEN B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/45R17 NEXEN B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/45R17 NEXEN 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/06/2018 Inspection Date 02/07/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
208 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 603338
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX: G256 4315

Reg No: 198607158R GST Reg No. 19-86071868-R Page No.:1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 3097P
aty Description of Parts Condition m“:: Ju W!;l}whd
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50,00 20.00
1|NEW K3 TEMPTATION RED K3R (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,177.00 1,177.00
1|LAMP ASSY -HEAD ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 2,209.00 2.209.00
1|COVER -FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 33.00 633.00
1|BRACKET -FR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 12.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|BRACKET -FR BUMPER SIDE MTG ,RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 12.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|LAMP ASSY -FRONT FOG ,LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 241.00
4,334.00 4,039.00
LABOUR
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON FRONT BODY 2,200.00 825.00
KITS,LH HEADLAMP ASSY FRONT BUMPER ,REPAIR LH
FRONT FENDER
PAINT WORK SPRAY FRONT BUMPER FACE FRONT 1,880.00 1,260.00
BODY KIT,LH FRONT FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 50,00 30.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING ASSIST, 80.00 60.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
TO SEAL FRONT AIR DAM KIT 250.00 180.00
4,460.00 2.555.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,794.00 6,594.00
F i

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

|

G55400)

i

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011535/R1pb3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS
Automotive Assessor

M

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repor s made salaly for the use and benefi of the Clieni named on tha froni page ol this Repor.
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